Trim Chains
•	 �Trim chains are a simple, easy and cost effective method of adjusting line length and attaching
the lift line to the batten
•	 Each assembly includes a piece of chain, a thimble and a shackle
AlphaChain™ Trim Chains
•	 7 mm (0.275") black alloy chain for rigging
•	 Black chain eliminates glare and reflection
•	 Grade 63 hardened alloy chain can be used in a single load path configuration

0.27" (7 mm)
AlphaChain
Order Information
AlphaChain Trim Chains Grade 30 Trim Chains
Number Description RWL Number Description RWL
015-1200B 36" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1200 36" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1201B 36" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1201 36" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1202B 36" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1202 36" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1203B 36" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1203 36" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1204B 42" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1204 42" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1205B 42" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1205 42" Long, 3/16" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1206B 42" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1206 42" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
1/4" Screw Pin Shackle
750 lb
(340 kg)
015-1207B 42" Long, 1/4" Thimble,
5/16" Screw Pin Shackle
1000 lb
(454 kg)
015-1207 42" Long, 1/4" Thimble,